



# Smart wifi bulb RGB

cold white & warm white - GU10

## SMARTI202



Make controlling your environment easier with the new Perel Smart range. A central app on your smartphone allows you to remotely manage an array of appliances. No more switching on or off your lighting manually, or wondering who rang at your doorbell when you were not at home. With the ever-growing Smart range you will be able to control your appliances at ease.

Have you ever wanted to adapt the lighting according to your mood, just making it darker or brighter? Do you hate coming home at night and you would like a lamp to welcome you? Then look no further than Smart lighting. Create the perfect mood for every situation and control it at a distance.

### FEATURES

- all RGB colours, warm white and cold white are available
- light dimming and selecting the colour temperature has never been this easy
- Android® and iOS® compatible
- use the Tuya® app to easily control your appliances and to create timetables



### electrical data

LED module	21 x SMD LED
power supply	220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

### light technical data

colour	cold white / warm white / RGB
beam angle	100°
luminous flux	350 lm

### lifespan

nominal life time	15.000 h
-------------------	----------

### dimensions & weight

type	spot
fitting	GU10



# Smart wifi rgb-lamp

koudwit & warmwit - gu10

**PEREL**<sup>®</sup>

## SMARTI202



Dankzij het nieuwe Smart-gamma van Perel is het heel eenvoudig om uw omgeving aan te sturen. Controleer en bedien een reeks apparaten op afstand met één enkele app. Zo hoeft u bijvoorbeeld nooit meer handmatig uw verlichting te bedienen of zich af te vragen wie er voor de deur staat, ook als u niet thuis bent. Met het steeds groeiende Smart-gamma kunt u uw toestellen heel eenvoudig bedienen.

Wilt u de verlichting aanpassen aan uw stemming of uw stemming laten beïnvloeden? Komt u niet graag thuis in een donker huis en wilt u dat de lichten inschakelen op een bepaald tijdstip? Dat kan allemaal met de Smart-reeks van Perel. Creëer de gewenste sfeer voor elke situatie waar en wanneer u maar wilt.

### EIGENSCHAPPEN

- alle RGB-kleuren, warmwit en koudwit
- instelbare helderheid en kleurtemperatuur
- compatibel met Android<sup>®</sup> en iOS<sup>®</sup>
- gebruik de Tuya<sup>®</sup>-app voor een gemakkelijke bediening en om tijdschema's in te stellen



### elektrische gegevens

led	21 x SMD-led
voeding	220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

### technische gegevens

kleur	koudwit / warmwit / RGB
stralingshoek	100°
lichtstroom	350 lm

### levensduur

nominale levensduur	15.000 u
---------------------	----------

### afmetingen en gewicht

type	spot
fitting	GU10



# Ampoule rgb wifi smart

blanc froid & blanc chaud - gu10

**PEREL**<sup>®</sup>

**SMARTI202**



Avec la nouvelle gamme Smart de Perel, il est désormais très facile de piloter votre environnement. Contrôlez et surveillez vos appareils à l'aide d'une seule application. Plus besoin d'allumer ou d'éteindre manuellement l'éclairage ou de se demander qui se trouve à votre porte, même si vous n'êtes pas à la maison. La gamme Smart toujours croissante permet de contrôler vos appareils très facilement.

Vous souhaitez personnaliser votre ambiance ou ajuster la luminosité ? Vous n'aimez pas rentrer chez vous dans une maison sombre et vous aimeriez que la lumière soit allumée à votre arrivée ? C'est possible, grâce à la gamme Smart de Perel. Créez l'ambiance parfaite pour chaque situation, à tout moment et où que vous soyez.

## CHARACTÉRISTIQUES

- toutes les couleurs RGB, blanc chaud et blanc froid
- luminosité et température de couleur réglables
- compatible avec Android<sup>®</sup> et iOS<sup>®</sup>
- utilisez l'application Tuya<sup>®</sup> pour contrôler vos appareils et pour définir des programmes horaires



## données électriques

LED	21 x LED SMD
alimentation	220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

## données techniques

couleur	blanc froid / blanc chaud / RGB
angle de rayonnement	100°
flux lumineux	350 lm

## durée de vie

durée de vie nominale	15.000 h
-----------------------	----------

## dimensions et poids

type	spot
culot	GU10



# Rgb smart-wi-fi-lampe

kaltweiß & warmweiß - e10 - gu10

**PEREL**<sup>®</sup>

**SMARTI202**



Übernehmen Sie die Kontrolle über Ihr Zuhause mit dem neuen SMART-Sortiment von PEREL. Mit nur einer App können Sie die Beleuchtung und intelligente Geräte einfach immer und überall den eigenen Wünschen anpassen. Einfache Bedienung per Handy oder beim Klingeln an der Haustür auf dem Smartphone berichtet werden - Das ständig wachsende Smart-Sortiment bietet diese Möglichkeiten.

Sie können Sie je nach Stimmung die gewünschte Atmosphäre in Ihre Wohnräume bringen und müssen sogar nicht daheim sein, um die Beleuchtung zu steuern. Schaffen Sie die Atmosphäre Ihrer Wahl, indem Sie die Beleuchtung einfach aus Ferne ansteuern.

**EIGENSCHAFTEN**

- alle RGB-Farben, warmweiß und kaltweiß sind verfügbar
- die Helligkeit und die Farbtemperatur lassen sich einfach einstellen
- kompatibel mit Android<sup>®</sup> und iOS<sup>®</sup>
- verwenden Sie die Tuya<sup>®</sup>-App für eine einfache Steuerung und, um Zeitpläne zu erstellen



**elektrische Daten**

LED-Modul	21 x SMD-LED
Stromversorgung	220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

**technische Daten**

Farbe	kaltweiß / warmweiß / RGB
Abstrahlwinkel	100°
Lichtstrom	350 lm

**Lebensdauer**

Nennlebensdauer	15.000 Std.
-----------------	-------------

**Abmessungen und Gewicht**

Typ	spot
Fassung	GU10



# Bombilla inteligente rgb smart wifi

color blanco frío & blanco cálido - gu10

**PEREL**<sup>®</sup>

## SMARTI202



Facilita el control de todos los aspectos de tu hogar con la nueva gama SMART de PEREL. Permite controlar la iluminación y los aparatos inteligentes de forma remota mediante una aplicación en el smartphone. Adiós al encendido y apagado manual de la luz manualmente, adiós al timbre tradicional sin poder averiguar quién llama. La serie SMART cada vez mayor te permitirá controlar tus aparatos de forma muy fácil.

Con la gama SMART podrás regular la intensidad luminosa y encender la luz antes de llegar a casa. Crea el ambiente ideal para cada situación controlando la luz de forma remota.

### CARACTERÍSTICAS

- están disponibles todos los colores RGB, el color blanco cálido y el color blanco frío.
- es muy fácil regular la intensidad de luz y la temperatura del color
- compatible con Android® y iOS®
- usa la aplicación Tuya® para controlar fácilmente tus dispositivos y crear horarios



### datos eléctricos

módulo LED	21 x LED SMD
alimentación	220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

### datos técnicos

color	blanco frío / blanco cálido / RGB
ángulo del haz	100°
flujo luminoso	350 lm

### vida útil

vida útil nominal	15.000 h
-------------------	----------

### dimensiones y peso

tipo	foco
casquillo	GU10



# Lâmpada inteligente rgb wifi

branco frio & branco quente - gu10

**PEREL®**

## SMARTI202



Graças à nova gama Perel Smart, controlar o seu ambiente nunca foi tão fácil. Uma simples aplicação no seu telemóvel permite-lhe gerir remotamente uma variedade de aparelhos. Já não precisa de ligar ou desligar a luz manualmente, ou tentar adivinhar quem toca à campainha quando não está em casa. Com a gama Smart sempre a crescer, poderá controlar todos os seus aparelhos com muita facilidade.

Alguma vez pensou que gostaria de ajustar a iluminação de acordo com o estado de espírito, ou apenas torná-la um pouco mais escura ou mais clara? Não gosta de chegar a casa às escuras e gostava de ter uma luz para o receber? Para isso existe a iluminação Smart. Crie o ambiente perfeito para cada ocasião e controle-o à distância.

### CARACTERÍSTICAS

- estão disponíveis todas as cores RGB, o branco quente e o branco frio
- regular a intensidade da luz e selecionar a temperatura da cor nunca foi tão fácil
- compatível com Android® e iOS®
- use a aplicação Tuya® para controlar facilmente os seus aparelhos e para criar horários

### dados relativo à eletricidade

módulo LED	21 LEDs SMD
alimentação	220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz

### dados técnicos sobre a luz

cor	branco frio / branco quente / RGB
ângulo do feixe de luz	100°
fluxo luminoso	350 lm

### expectativa de vida

tempo de vida nominal	15.000 h
-----------------------	----------

### dimensões & peso

tipo	foco
indicado para	GU10